
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sabbath 

  
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

2 

 
Prayer Team Meeting 

2:30pm 

3 

 
 
 
 
 

4 

 
Independence Day! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 

 

6 

Prayer Meeting/ 
Bible Study 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 

Mid-Week Prayer 
& Worship Hour 

7:00pm 

7 

 

8 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

9 

First Worship Service, @ 
8:15am  

One Adult and One  
Children's 

Sabbath School Class, @ 
9:30am 

at the Fallbrook Church 
There will be no  

2nd service at church! 
~ 

Outdoor Sabbath School  
& Church 

at Live Oak Park 
2746 Reche Rd, Fallbrook,  
Sabbath School, 9:30 am 

(Adults/Children) 
Worship Service, 11:am 
Picnic Lunch, 12:30pm 

 
Prayer Team Meeting 

2:30pm 
 

10 

 

11 

Community Service 
Monthly Meeting 

with Potluck 
10:00am 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 

Prayer Meeting/ 
Bible Study 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

‘Mid-Week Prayer 
& Worship Hour 

7:00pm 

14 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

16 

 
Victory!  Laodicea  

Ministries 
2:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Gym Night 
8:30pm 

17 

Men’s Ministry 
Breakfast 

7a.m. 
 
 

18 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Widow’s Mite 
5:30pm 

19 

. 
 

20 

Prayer Meeting/ 
Bible Study 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 

Mid-Week Prayer 
& Worship Hour 

7:00pm 

21 

 

22 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

23 

 
 
 
 

Home Fellowship  
Lunch Day 

 
 
 

24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 

 
Church Finance  

Committee Meeting 
CANCELLED 

 
Church Board Meeting  

CANCELLED 

27 

Prayer Meeting/ 
Bible Study 

10:00am 

 

 
Mid-Week Prayer 
& Worship Hour 

7:00pm 

28 

 

29 

 

30 
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