July 2016

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Sabbath
Canaay	monday	russuuy	rrounceday	maroday	•	Prayer Team Meeting 2:30pm
3	4 Independence Day!	5	Prayer Meeting/ Bible Study 10:00am Mid-Week Prayer & Worship Hour 7:00pm	7	8	First Worship Service, @ 8:15am One Adult and One Children's Sabbath School Class, @ 9:30am at the Fallbrook Church There will be no 2nd service at church! Cutdoor Sabbath School & Church at Live Oak Park 2746 Reche Rd, Fallbrook, Sabbath School, 9:30 am (Adults/Children) Worship Service, 11:am Picnic Lunch, 12:30pm Prayer Team Meeting 2:30pm
10	Community Service Monthly Meeting with Potluck 10:00am	12	Prayer Meeting/ Bible Study 10:00am	14	15	16 Victory! Laodicea Ministries 2:30pm
17 Men's Ministry Breakfast 7a.m.	18 Widow's Mite 5:30pm	19	Prayer Meeting/ Bible Study 10:00am Mid-Week Prayer & Worship Hour	21	22	Gym Night 8:30pm 23 Home Fellowship Lunch Day
24	25	Church Finance Committee Meeting CANCELLED Church Board Meeting CANCELLED	7:00pm 27 Prayer Meeting/ Bible Study 10:00am Mid-Week Prayer & Worship Hour 7:00pm	28	29	30